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 1,511.4550 

 552.8555 

 15.4504 

 197.4026 

 2,513.9857 

 195.7752 

 2,075.5300 

 2,261.6650 

 2,224.9682 

 16.0520 

 2,754.5555 

 113.9656 

 1,382.7181 

 0.8870 

 0.5584 

 1.9077 

 301.3583 

 6,765.5323 

 298.8911 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,488.7832 

 544.5627 

 15.2186 

 194.4416 

 2,476.2759 

 192.8386 

 2,044.3971 

 2,227.7400 

 2,191.5937 

 15.8112 

 2,713.2372 

 112.2561 

 1,361.9773 

 0.8737 

 0.5500 

 1.8791 

 296.8379 

 6,664.0493 

 294.4077 

 1,534.1268 

 561.1483 

 15.6822 

 200.3636 

 2,551.6955 

 198.7118 

 2,106.6630 

 2,295.5900 

 2,258.3427 

 16.2928 

 2,795.8738 

 115.6751 

 1,403.4589 

 0.9003 

 0.5668 

 1.9363 

 305.8787 

 6,867.0153 

 303.3745 
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Billets de banque Transactions


